4600X Series - Thick Film Conformal SIPs
Specifications are subject to change without notice.276
Product Characteristics
Resistance Range
......................10 ohms to 10 megohms
Maximum Operating Voltage...........100V
Temperature Coefficient of Resistance
50Ω to 2.2 MΩ..................±100ppm/°C

Typical Part Marking
Represents total content. Layout may vary.
How To Order
46 06  X  -  101  -  222
Model
(46 = Conformal SIP)
Number of Pins
Physical Configuration
(X = Thick Film Low Profile)
Electrical Configuration
• 101 = Bussed
• 102 = Isolated
• 104 = Dual Terminator
• AP1 = Bussed Ammo
• AP2 = Isolated Ammo
• AP4 = Dual Ammo
Resistance Code
• First 2 digits are significant
• Third digit represents the number of
zeros to follow.
Consult factory for other available options.
Part Number Part Number
4606X-101-RC 6X-1-RC
4608X-102-RC 8X-2-RC
4610X-104-RC/RC 10X-4-RC/RC
RC = ohmic value, 3-digit resistance code.
Pin A Maximum
Count mm (Inches)
4 10.11 (.398)
5 12.65 (.498)
6 15.19 (.598)
7 17.73 (.698)
8 20.27 (.798)
9 22.81 (.898)
10 25.35 (.998)
11 27.89 (1.098)
12 30.43 (1.198)
13 32.97 (1.298)
14 35.51 (1.398)
Package Power Temp. Derating Curve Product Dimensions
Features
■ Low profile is compatible with DIPs
■ Wide assortment of pin packages
enhances design flexibility
■ Ammo-pak packaging available
■ Recommended for rosin flux and solvent
clean or no clean flux processes
■ Marking on contrasting background for
permanent identification
Specifications are subject to change without notice. 277
Isolated Resistors (102 Circuit)
Model 4600X-102-RC
4, 6, 8, 10, 12, 14 Pin
Bussed Resistors (101 Circuit)
Model 4600X-101-RC
4 through 14 Pin
Dual Terminator (104 Circuit)
Model 4600X-104-R1/R2
4 through 14 Pin
ISOLATED RESISTORS 102 CIRCUIT
1 4 6 12 14
...
BUSSED RESISTORS 101 CIRCUIT
1 14
DUAL TERMINATOR 104 CIRCUIT
1 8
R2
R1